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

sion, Cove, OR. City:
Sewer/Water available.
Regular price: 1 acre
m/I $69,900-$74,900.
We also provide prop-
erty management.
Check out our rental
link on our website
www.ranchnhome.com
or call Ranch-N-Home
Realty, Inc
541-963-5450.

RANCHN-HOME
REALTY, INC.

Do a two-way favor ...
get extra cash for your
self and make it possible
for someone else to
enjoy those items you
never use. Sell them
with a classified ad.

SAT. JULY 28, 2018
11:00AM-2:00PM
Free plant to the first three visitors
610 N 4TH UNION

NEW PRIGE 205,000

dcC

1 acre +/-. Horse property with 3 barns-fenced and cross
fenced. Could be divided into 6 building lots. 1232 Sq.Ft.
Home 3 bedrooms 1 bath. New windows, new front porch
updated from floor to ceiling. Other storage/buildings that
could be used in a business, garden area, landscaped

United
ountry

= NN ——
Real Estate

Oregon Trail Realty

Candy Bowman, Principal Broker 541-786-3164
candy @ OregonTrailRealty.com
View all listings at www.oregontrailrealty.com

FOR SALE: Duplex in
LG, each unit has 2
Bd, 1 bath, living
room, kitchen, utility,
patio and gas fireplace.
$1500/month com-
bined rent. Recently
remodeled with new
floor coverings, win-
dows and paint. Nice
neighborhood. 2010
Aries. $249,500. Call
for appt. 541-429-0833

900

"i‘ransportation
Equipment

910 - ATV, Motorcy-
cles, Snowmobiles

FOR SALE: Harley
Davidson, 2007 FLSTN
Delux Soft Tail
One owner, low miles,
excellent condition.
Includes leathers,
helmets, manuals.
Has windshield, engine
guards, foot pegs, etc.
Reduced! $5,995
Call 541-932-4472
for details

LIKE NEW|
2015 ltasca Suncruiser

Motorhome. Only
5081 miles! Full resi-
dential refrigerator, full
size washer and dryer.
Sleeps 4. V10 triton
engine. Entertainment
system with satellite.
2 bathrooms.
$149,000 or best offer.
541-910-0157

930 - Recreational
Vehicles

2013 ARCTIC FOX, Sil-

ver Fox Edition, 33’
bth Wheel. Excellent
conditon, like new. 2
slide outs. $3bk
541-805-81110r
541-805-5373

Check out our website,
www.lagrandeobserver.

com.

EVERYONE
READS
CLASSIFIED
ADS -

you're reading one
now.

WWW.20SSmotors.com

for our most current offers and to
browse our complete inventory.

M. ]J. Goss Motor Co.

1415 Adams Ave * 541-963-4161

’} ‘f. i:.

ALL YARD SALE ADS
MUST BE PREPAID

You can drop off your
payment at:
The Observer
1406 5th St.
La Grande, OR

Credit Cards,
are accepted.

Yard Sales are $12.50 for
5 lines, and $1.00 for
each additional line.

Call for more info:
541-963-3161.

Must have a minimum
of 10 Yard Sale ad’s
to print the map.

FROM: HUGE SALE

To: Person that put rude

A note on our sign at
Safeway corner.
We did not take your
sign down, it was
there when we left.
It's sad when people
do things like that.
Sorry, we pray you had
a great sale anyway.

YARD SALE,
B St. LG. Sat., July 28th,

1211 22nd

7:30-10:00am. Furni-
ture, fridge, camping,
exercise & household
items.

YARD SALE, 28th &

D29th, 9am-3pm. 3006
N. Alder St. LG. Lots &
Lots of Stuff. 16ft. ca-
noe w/extras, gas troll-
ing motor.

YARD SALE, LMS Trip

E Fundraiser, Fri., &Sat
8am-1pm. 2804 N
Ash, LG. Something
for everyone!

YARD SALE, 1611 V

FAve. LG. Sat. & Sun.,
7:30am-12pm. A little
of everything.

YARD SALE, 703 Wash-

c ington Ave., LG. Sat.,
8am-1pm, women's
clothes, toys, scrap-
booking, tools, sew-
ing, lots more.

YARD SALE, Fri & Sat.,

G8am-4pm. 2904 N. Fir
St, LG. Tools, camping
equipment, household
goods.

LIVING ESTATE Sale,
2405 Empire Dr. LG.

H Sat., 9-4. Many new
items added, chest
freezer, wood stoves.
household misc.

OUTSIDE CLEANUP
SALE, 11106 McAlis-
ter,IC, across from Is-
land City water tank.
July 27, 28, 7am-3pm.
Forge, lumber, sheath-
ing, cedar shingles, in-
dustrial, Toyota Tercel
Cars, 1993 Ford
Pickup, firewood,
much more.

YARD SALE, Sat.,
8am-T1pm. 59060
J PIERCE RD. Furniture,
books, kids toys, baby
gear, clothes, electron-
ics, treadmill, home
decor, games, dresser.

ROUTES

AVAIL.ABLE
LaGrande
& Union

WK WK W W K N N N N N K
Independent
Contracted
Newvwspaper
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